



				Parts List		
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1347	8290A 1	CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY (230)	1		
1	1347	8289A 1	CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY (260)	1		
2	22	97282	CONNECTOR, CARBURETOR	1		
3	24	32817	SPRING, THROTTLE RETURN	1		
4	16	97477A 1	STUD KIT, THROTTLE CABLE	1		
5	10	28701	SCREW, CARBURETOR (3-1/2")	2		
6	16	63332	STUD, CARBURETOR (1-9/32")	2		
6	16	46857	STUD, CARBURETOR (1-7/8") HC	1		
6	16	53724	STUD, CARBURETOR (1-3/4")	1		
6	16	97941	STUD, CARBURETOR (2")	1		
6	16	97940	STUD, CARBURETOR (2-1/8") HC	1		
6	16	53722	STUD, CARBURETOR (4-3/8")	2		
7		49929	BRACKET, THROTTLE CABLE	1		
7		41329A 5	BRACKET, THROTTLE CABLE (HI	1		
8	16	73563A 1	STUD KIT, THROTTLE CABLE	1		
9	22	48358	PLUG, INTAKE MANIFOLD VACUUM	1		
10	27	52457 1	GASKET, CARBURETOR	2		
11		53513A 4	WEDGE, CARBURETOR	1		
12	12	20084	WASHER, CARBURETOR STUD	6		
13	11	25594	NUT, CARBURETOR STUD	6		
14		72625	CHOKE, AUTOMATIC-CARBURETOR	1		
15		66198	COVER, AUTOMATIC CHOKE	1		
16	10	59994	SCREW, AUTOMATIC CHOKE THROTTLE	1		
17		60915	LEVER, CHOKE	1		
17		61112	LEVER, CHOKE (HORIZONTAL MOUNT)	1		
18	54	48376	CLIP, AUTOMATIC CHOKE ROD	1		
18	54	59989	CLIP, AUTOMATIC CHOKE ROD (II)	1		